
RIDER Horse Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total Points Final Placing

Class 1 - Intro

Shelly Smit Sari Mareis 6 4 10 3rd

Jay Snow Newbie 5 5

Lynda Gardner Molly 4 4

Tracy Medlcott Dare for a Dance 3 3

Celest Peters Monoco Beau 6 6

Samuel Mclean-Ward Benhill Coalman 5 5

Debbie Martin Joey 5 4 3 12 2nd

Niamh Gaiger Captain Corageous 4 4

Gina Jones Rolo 3 5 8

Genna Spill Ginny 6 6 4 16 1st

Robyn Jones Rocky 4 4

Liv Saltmarsh Lucie 4 4

Jackie Pollock Hattie 2 2 4

Kev Kiff Beware Dads Mare 1 1

Gina Jones Rocky 5 5

Victoria Gale Quade 6 6

Camilla Elwes Templemore Pie 8 8

Adaline Solon Bella 12 12

Sophia Du Rose Iniesta 10 10

Class 2 - Prelim

Restricted

Lyn Lawson Obama 6 6

Olivia Kiff Sunny 5 6 5 5 6 27 1st

Kirstie Hunt Hugo 4 4 8 3rd

Annie Bell Castle Lawn Chloe 3 3

Copper & Tanner Dressage Winter League 23-24



Rebekah Mundy Dallas 2 1 3

Lynda Gardner Molly 4 2 6

Debbie Martin Joey 5 2 3 12 22 2nd

Simon Jones Rolo 4 4

Kate Pickering Rein 6 6

Jordan Spencer Belle 3 3

Katrina Haigh One of a Kind 6 6

Sophia Du Rose Iniesta 10 10

Sally Pritchard Silver Jinx 1 1

Julia Underwood Princess 8 8

Open

Suzanne Lindseley Ertidaad 6 5 6 17 2nd

Corinna Matthews Enoa 5 4 9

Julie Ireland Dingle Belle 6 6 3 10 25 1st

Lyn Lawson Obama 6 5 4 15

Alex Selle Lamp Genie 3 3 6

Lucie Dunning Gary 4 4

Shelly Smit Sari Mareis 5 5

Lynette Buckland Connie 4 12 16 3rd

Emma Keenan Ballyskeagh Sand 6 8 14

Class 3 Prelim

Suzie George Golden Clover North 6 6 6 12 30 1st

Suzanne Lindsley Ertidaad 5 3 10 18 2nd

Suzane Jones Marleydenes Shiraz 4 5 2 1 2 14 3rd

Keith Reynolds NPS Eric 3 3

Sharon Rose Foxy 2 4 2 8

Corinna Matthews Enoa 1 2 3

Annie Bell Castle Lawn Chloe 1 1

Alex Selle Lampo Genie 3 5 8



Lucie Dunning Gary 4 1 5

Becky Mundy Dallas 3 3

Robyn Butler Lookout Laura’s Flash 6 6

Katrina Haigh One of a Kind 5 5

Lynette Buckland Connie 4 4

Jess Morgan Grace 1 4 5

Julia Underwood Princess 6 6

Phoebe Tombs Molly 8 8

Class 4 - Novice

Christie Mclean-Ward Benhill Coalman 6 6 12 24 1st

Amy Reynolds NPS Eric 5 5

Amy Reynolds Starlight Himself 4 4

Robyn Butler Lookout Lauras Flash 5 5

Jess Morgan Grace 6 5 11 2nd

Phoebe Tombs Molly 9 9

Lucie Dunning Garry 9 9

Sharon Rose Foxy 5 5


